
H.—l4.
POPULATION OF COUNTIES, RIDINGS, ROAD AND TOWN DISTRICTS.

Table XVII.—Showing the Population (exclusive of Maoris) of the different Counties, with Details for Ridings,
Road and Town Districts—continued.
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County Waitotara.
West mere Hiding—

Gonville T.D.
Cagtleclifl T.D. ..
Outlying

Totals, riding
Tokomaru Riding
Brunswick Hiding
Waitotara Riding

1557
1 620

' 864

770
337
449

787
283
■115

County Pohangina. '
Umutoi Riding
Mangapikopiko Riding
Awahou Killing
Mangaone Riding .. ....
Coal Creek Hilling ..
Pohangina Riding
Tamaki Riding

327
555
209
248
132
244
82

194
265
113
132
78

135
46

133
290
96

116
54

109
36

3041
185
599
565

1556
152
328
334

1485
23

271
231

4390 2370 2020
Totals, County Pohangina 1797 963 834

Totals, County Waitotara

County Wanganui.
Mangawhero Hiding—

Mangawhero R.D.
Totals, riding and R.D.

Upper Wangaehu Hiding—
Upper Wangaehu R.D.

Totals, riding and R.D.
Kaitoke Riding—

Kaitoke- R.D.
Totals,riding.'and R.D.

Purua Riding—
Purua R.D.

Totals, ridinganil ED.
Mangamahu Hiding—

Mangamahu R.D.
Totals, riding and R.D.

Mataongaonga Riding—
Mataongaonga R.D.

Totals, riding and R.D.
Kaukatea Riding—

Kaukatea R.D.
Totals, riding and R.D.

588

1153

390

719

198
588!

434

390 198

County Oroua.
Hiwinui Riding
Otangaki Killing
Taonui Riding
Raumanga Riding
Makino Riding
Mangaone Riding
Rangitawa Riding—

Halcombe T.D. .. .. 260
Outlying .. .. ; 320

Totals, riding ..

371
817
836
310
605

69

190
421
427
169
297

41

181
396
409
141
308

28
1153] 719 434

630 332 298
135
170

125
150] 630] 332 298 580 305 275

5S5 311 274
311 274

Totals, County Oroua 3588 1850 1738
585 ~

250 168 82
250 168 82

County Manawatu.
Mount Stewart Riding
Awahou Rilling
Rongotea Riding—

Rongotea T.D. .. .. 313
Outlying .. .. 531

Totals, riding ..
Carnarvon Riding .. .. I ..
Waitohi Riding
Sandon Riding
Kawakawa Riding

395
348

778
793

383
445

98 54 44
98 54 44 161

294
152
237

246 130 115
130 115

844
374
408
603
661

455
215
212
316
404

389
159
196
287
257

245
I

Totals, County Wanganui .. ] 3549 2104 1445

County Rangitikei.
Rangitoto Riding—

Bull's T.D.
OutlyingTotals, riding

Otairi Riding—
Hunterville T.D.
Outlying

Totals, riding
Awarua Riding—

Mangaweka T.D.
Outlying

Totals, riding
Otakapu Riding—

Lethbridge T.D. ..
Outlying

Totals, riding
Wangaehu Riding
Te Kapua Riding
Porcwa Riding
Erewhon Riding
Rangitira Riding

519
769

I
658
823

494
1309

283
454

356
472

261
773

236
315

302
351

233
536

1288

1481

737

828

551

653

Totals, County Manawatu

County Kairanga.
Fitzherbcrt Hiding ..
Mangaone- Hiding
Taonui Hiding

Totals, County Kairanga .. :
County Horowhenua.

Otaki Riding—
Otaki R.D. .. .. 1579

Totals, riding and R.D. ..
Te Horo Riding
Wirikino Riding
Tokomaru Riding

4461

911
1272
1694

3877

2430

497
663
936

2096

2031

414
609
758

1781

1803! 1034 769

263
474

139
256

124!
218

1579 829 750
1579
777

1742
1966

829
452

1042
1204

750
325
700
762

! 737
304
868.. 1513
333
715

395
175
565
781
241
394

342
129
303
732

92
J321

Tgtals, County Horowhenua 6064 3627 2537

Totals, County Rangitikei

County Kiwitea.
Onga Riding
Waituna Riding
Hautapu Riding
Kiwitea Riding
Cheltenham Riding
Rangiwahia Riding
Kimbolton Riding
Pakihikura Riding
Peep O'Day Riding

.. 9042 5150 3892
County Masterton.

Alfredton Riding
Upper Taueru Riding
Wainuioru Riding
Opaki Riding
Rangitumau Riding
Te Whiti Riding .. ..

534
201
567

1905
323
490

316
120
374
991
175
255

218
81

193
914
148
235

• ■

. .
280
299
426
188
273
414
500
279
122

155
154
234
107
138
245
279
167
74

125
145
192
81

135
169
221
112
48

Totals, County Masterton 4020 2231, 1789

County Mauriceville.
East Riding
West Riding

418
532

218
271.

200
261

Totals, County Kiwitea .. j 2781 1228 Totals, County Mauriceville 950 489J1553 461
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